Jun 29 2024 (06:23) India Rail Info

New Delhi - Hisar Passenger (via Bhiwani) (UnReserved)/04089 - Pass - NR
BWK/Bawani Khera to HSR/Hisar Junction
1h Om - 42 km - 2 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 NDLS |New Delhi 18:20 5 |1 0 18 214 INR
2 |DKZ |Delhi Kishan Ganj 18:33 18:35 2m |0 |1 4 35 221 |NR
3 |SSB Shakur Basti 18:48 18:50 2m (2 |1 12 |52 (217 |INR
4 |NNO [Nangloi 18:58 19:00 2m |1 |1 18 |68 [214 [NR
5 |BGZ |Bahadurgarh 19:11 19:13 2m (1 |1 31 77 |215 |NR
6 |SPZ Sampla 19:27 19:29 2m |1 |1 49 |53 |222 |INR
7 ROK |Rohtak Junction 19:54 19:56 2m [0 |1 71 35 |219 |NR
8 |LHLL |Lahli 20:20 20:22 2m |0 |1 85 |46 NWR
g KLNK |Kalanaur Kalan 20:30 20:32 2m [0 |1 91 52 NWR
10 |KHRK |Kharak 20:41 20:42 m |0 |1 99 |65 NWR
11 |BMLL |Bamla 20:49 20:51 2m (0 |1 107 |56 NWR
12 |BNWC |Bhiwani City 21:00 21:02 2m |0 |1 115 |39 NWR
13 |BNW |Bhiwani Junction 21:10 21:30 20m 1 120 (47 [217 INWR
14 |BWK |[Bawani Khera 21:53 21:55 2m |0 |1 138 |71 |215 [NWR
15 [HNS |HansiJunction 22:11 22:13 2m |0 |1 157 |68 |216 [NWR
16 |STD |Satrod 22:24 22:26 2m |0 |1 170 |22 |216 [NWR
17 |HSR |Hisar Junction 22:55 5 1 180 |- 212 [INWR

Jun 29 2024 (06:23) https://indiarailinfo.com




